Rak adapter G-gangautv/inv 60°kona

Syrafast

Artikelnummer
78050202
78050204
78050402
78050404
78050406
78050408
78050604
78050606
78050608
78050804
78050806
78050808
78050812
78050816
78051208
78051212
78051216
78051612
78051616
78052016

Ganga 1
G 1/8" Utvandig
G 1/8" Utvandig
G 1/4" Utvandig
G 1/4" Utvandig
G 1/4" Utvandig
G 1/4" Utvandig
G 3/8" Utvandig
G 3/8" Utvandig
G 3/8" Utvandig
G 1/2" Utvandig
G 1/2" Utvandig
G 1/2" Utvandig
G 1/2" Utvandig
G 1/2" Utvandig
G 3/4" Utvandig
G 3/4" Utvandig
G 3/4" Utvandig
G 1" Utvandig
G 1" Utvandig
G 1 1/4" Utvandig

Produktinfo
Produktgrupp
Material
Justerbar
Skottgenomgang
Form

Adaptertyp

Géanga 2
G 1/8" Invandig
G 1/4" Invandig
G 1/8" Invandig
G 1/4" Invandig
G 3/8" Utvandig
G 1/2" Invandig
G 1/4" Invandig
G 3/8" Invandig
G 1/2" Invandig
G 1/4" Invandig
G 3/8" Invandig
G 1/2" Invandig
G 3/4" Invandig
G 1" Invandig
G 1/2" Invandig
G 3/4" Invandig
G 1" Invéndig
G 3/4" Invandig
G 1" Invéndig
G 1" Invandig

60° tatningskona
780

Syrafast AISI 316
Nej

Nej

Rak

BSP

Vikt (kg)
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.07
0.09
0.07
0.07
0.1
0.1
0.09
0.19
0.24
0.15
0.12

0.23
0.48

(§ HYDROSCAND




Artikelnummer Génga 1 Génga 2 Vikt (kg)

78052020 G 1 1/4" Utvandig G 1 1/4" Invandig 0.42
78052024 G 1 1/4" Utvandig G 1 1/2" Invandig -

78052424 G 1 1/2" Utvandig G 1 1/2" Invandig 0.39
78053232 G 2" Utvandig G 2" Invéndig 0.01
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